
70
2'

23
0'

257'

225
'

260'

174'

114
'

90
'

213'

1628'

47
8'

273'

100'

23
1'

400'
66'

66'

409'

511'

58
4'

608'

40
0'

50
0'

48
2'

381.29'

14
9.6

7'

345.43'
147.4'

445.28'

204.3'

200'

47
0'

516.17'

279.6'
428.7'44'

34
6'

70'

24
2'

26
4'

37
3.5

'

809.3'
184'

34
2'

210'

31
0'

465'

22
0'

28
0'

515'
635'

340'

47
0'

365'

52
5'

10
40

'

460'

29
4.0

5'

202.56'

350'

500'

200'

20
0'

1060'

405.9'

260'

11
00

'

260'

455.7'

49
7.6

'

443.9'

54
0.1

'

60
5.5

'

60
'

58
6.4

'

396.2'

112'

41
5.8

'

650.5'

31
3.9

'

309'
178.4'

67
1.2

'

332.5'

37
3.7

'

22
8.8

'

14
00

.6'

419'

Church

360 Church

Church

208 Fogg

45 Mooer

Chase

214 Chase

30 Sunrise

374 Church

Fogg

Bethany

53 Broadview

225 Chase

Chase

22 Bethany
Bethany

28 Mooer

231 Chase

15 Sunrise

39 Mooer

169 Chase

19 Broadview

214 Fogg

414 Church

42 Mooer

296 Chase

447 Church

27 Mooer

269 Chase

9 Mooer

Fo
gg

258 Chase

Fogg
186 Chase

198 Chase

267 Chase

13 Broadview

260 Chase

8 Broadview

15 Dragonfly

27
 Be

tha
ny

17
 Be

tha
ny

38
 M

oo
er

20
9 F

og
g

32 Broadview

50 Broadview

30
 Br

oa
dv

iew

228 Chase

Chase 164 Chase

Ch
as

e

Chase

107-024

107-013
103-039

103-018 103-025

103-035

103-033

102-040

103-011

103-014

103-003

103-026

103-016

106-039

103-010

103-036

103-032

103-019

103-023

102-039
103-015

103-022

103-014-001

103-038

103-034

103-017

102-038

103-037

103-001

103-024

103-005

107-009
107-002

103-027

103-012

107-001

103-002

103-028

103-006

10
4-0

01

103-008
103-007

103-030
103-029

103-031

104-004

10
3-0

21

10
4-0

03

103-009

107-003 107-004

10
3-0

13
10

3-0
20

106-040

103

107

10
4

10
2

10
6

BROADVIEW HIEGHTS DR

CH
UR

CH
RD

BETHANY LN

CHASERD

MO
OE

R
RD

SUNRISE LN

KEY TO FEATURES
PARCELS

! DISCONTINUED ROAD
OLD BOUNDARY
ROW
PARCELS NOT PART OF MAP 103

µ

The
se 

de
pic

tio
n o

f p
rop

ert
y l

ot 
bo

un
da

rie
s il

lus
tra

te 
the

ir g
en

era
l lo

ca
tio

ns 
an

d d
ime

nsi
on

s f
or 

use
 in

 pl
an

nin
g a

nd
 as

ses
sin

g. 
NO

T T
O 

BE
 U

SE
D F

OR
 CO

NV
EY

EN
CE

 PU
RP

OS
ES

.

DR
AG

ONF
LY

LN

PROPERTY MAP 103
TOWN OF READFIELD

KENNEBEC COUNTY, MAINE
06/30/16

Revised by:
Kennebec County Soil & Water

Conservation District
Data Source: Maine Office of GIS, Town of Readfield, Hillier & Assoc.

Coordinate System: NAD83, UTM, Zone 19N
Compiled By: A. Grindle - 2009

1 inch = 450 feet


